DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
OVERVIEW
DigiMano 2500, Digital Pressure / Vacuum Meter is a versatile, high performance
digital pressure and vacuum meter. The precision instrument is designed for use
in numerous medical and industrial applications as well as process control.
DigiMano 2500 is compatible with a wide range of gases and fluids. It is housed in
a rugged aluminum case with a sealed membrane keypad. The built in serial port,

•	Rugged Aluminum Case
•	Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No:
250-2-PSI: DigiMano 2500 Digital
Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-0.6 PSI to 2 PSI)
250-10-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-3 PSI to 10 PSI)
250-25-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-8 PSI to 25 PSI)
250-60-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-12 PSI to 60 PSI)
250-100-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-14 PSI to 100 PSI)
250-150-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-14 PSI to 150 PSI)
250-200-PSI: DigiMano 2500
Digital Pressure/Vacuum Meter
(-14 PSI to 200 PSI)
Standard Accessories (Included):
250-CASE : Hard Carrying Case
250-LI-Battery: Li-ion Battery
250-LI-Charger:  Li-ion Battery
Charger
250-USB: User Manual USB
Display
Graphics: 128 x 64 LCD
Models
Gauge, Absolute, and